
ATTACHMENT A 
 
 

MV Transportation, Inc. 
Agreement No. C-2-1865 Fact Sheet 

 
 
1. March 25, 2013, Agreement No. C-2-1865, $156,690,376, approved by the Board 

of Directors (Board). 
 

 Agreement to provide all management and operation of ACCESS service. 

 Initial term effective July 1, 2013 through June 30, 2017, with two, two-year 
option terms. 

 
2. February 27, 2014, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-2-1865, $0, approved 

by Contracts Administration and Materials Management Department (CAMM). 
 

 Amendment to revise key personnel. 
 

3. June 20, 2014, Amendment No. 2 to Agreement No. C-2-1865, $37,853.52, 
approved by CAMM. 

 

 Amendment to add decommissioning of vehicles to be utilized in the Senior 
Mobility Program. 

 
4. December 28, 2015, Amendment No. 3 to Agreement No. C-2-1865, $60,000, 

approved by CAMM. 
 

 Amendment to continue providing inspections, general maintenance and 
painting service of vehicles utilized in the Senior Mobility Program. 

 
5. June 13, 2016, Amendment No. 4 to Agreement No. C-2-1865, $7,841,232, 

approved by the Board. 
 

 Amendment to accommodate the costs associated with increased demand 
for service. 

 
6. June 12, 2017, Amendment No. 5 to Agreement No. C-2-1865, $90,982,108, 

pending approval by the Board. 
 

 Amendment to exercise the first, two-year option term and extend the 
agreement term to June 30, 2019. 

 
 
Total committed to MV Transportation, Inc., Agreement No. C-2-1865:  $255,611,569. 
 


